
2015 REPORT by Event Finishes Wednesday, September 23, 2015

9:34:00 AM

Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

Bowling Doubles

F

50 TO 54

SHERI RATZLAFF

DOROTHY HARGETT 1 911

60 TO 64

DELORES BENSON

REBECCA HARDWICK 1 1088

TRICIA ALLEN 1 1057

65 TO 69

PORTIA CUTTER

BARBARA KAFERLE

DIANA TAYLOR

EVA STOVALL

EVELYN RAWLINGS

IRENE MOORE

LYNDA SAENGER

PATRICIA RARICK

MARLENE SNYDER 1 1034

MURLENE FULKERSON 1 1034

LAGAIL CHISHOLM 2 1033

SANDY WOODS 2 1033

ALMA MOORE 3 977

BEATRICE CLARK 3 977

70 TO 74

GEORGIA PHELPS 1 879

LOUISE SWARN 1 879

GRACE ABERNATHY 2 456

ROXIE BOOKER 2 456
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

75 TO 79

MARGE BOOTH 1 825

VALERIE MEADER 1 825

80 TO 84

ELIZABETH FARMER 1 871

ROSEMARY COLEMAN 1 871

SYLVIA BOLDREGHINI 2 763

THEODORA HARRISON 2 763

BETTIE JENSEN 3 623

MAR JEAN REEVES 3 623

M

50 TO 54

JACK HOLLIS

55 TO 59

TIM BYERS 1 1160

CHARLIE WHERRY 1 1160

60 TO 64

BOB BROWN 1 1126

JERRY MABRY 1 1126

65 TO 69

JIMMY SMITH

DENNIS MALUEG 1 1139

WILLIAM GIBBS 1 1139

70 TO 74

LESLIE RARICK

PHIL MOORE

SAMMIE HALL

J F HARRIS

ISAAC BRANCH

CLENNON SAULSBERRY

CLINTON SMITH
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

JAMES PATTERSON 1 1186

CARNELL LEWIS 2 1126

PAUL POINDEXTER 2 1126

75 TO 79

LEROY MOSBY

GIL TAYLOR

WALTER BRUCH

JOHN RICHARD

JOHN POTTS

JOSEPH KAFERLE

DWIGHT BOOTH 1 1145

HERBERT MEADER 2 1010

DOUG BREWER 3 927

80 TO 84

JULIUS TURNIPSEED

THOMAS COLLIER

HUGH RAWLINGS 1 1075

JOE HOWELL 1 1075

DONALD FARMER 2 856

85 TO 89

LEE CLEAVES

Bowling Mixed 
Doubles

F

50 TO 54

SHERI RATZLAFF 1

55 TO 59

LAURA MADSEN 1

MONA LEE 2

DELORES BENSON 3

60 TO 64
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

DIANNE ALLEN 1

65 TO 69

EVA STOVALL

GLENDA FOX

IRENE MOORE

LYNDA SAENGER

PATRICIA RARICK 1

TRICIA ALLEN 2

PAMELA RHODES 3

70 TO 74

GEORGIA PHELPS

CHARLENE EDWARDS

JANE BROWN 1

THEODORA HARRISON 2

MAR JEAN REEVES 3

75 TO 79

EVELYN RAWLINGS

LOUISE SWARN

MADALINE JANKOWSKI

ROSEMARY COLEMAN

VALERIE MEADER 1

MARGE BOOTH 2

PORTIA CUTTER 3

80 TO 84

BARBARA KAFERLE 1

SYLVIA BOLDREGHINI 2

ELIZABETH FARMER 3

85 TO 89

DOROTHY HARGETT 1

BETTIE JENSEN 2

M
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

50 TO 54

JACK HOLLIS

55 TO 59

HENRY WILLIAMS

REGINALD BENSON

SAMMY HOWELL

60 TO 64

BRUCE REED

MAC BROWN

65 TO 69

DENNIS MALUEG

JOHN RICHARD

JOSEPH HARRIS

LESLIE RARICK

PHIL MOORE

VANCE PHELPS

CARNELL LEWIS

70 TO 74

BOB BROWN

CLENNON SAULSBERRY

CLINTON SMITH

J F HARRIS

75 TO 79

GIL TAYLOR

SAMMIE SWARN

PAUL POINDEXTER

LEROY MOSBY

HERBERT MEADER

DWIGHT BOOTH

HUGH RAWLINGS

80 TO 84
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

DONALD FARMER

JOE HOWELL

JOSEPH KAFERLE

JULIUS TURNIPSEED

85 TO 89

LEE CLEAVES

THOMAS COLLIER

90 TO 94

WALTER BRUCH

Bowling Singles

F

50 TO 54

ALFREIDA COLEMAN

SHERI RATZLAFF 1

55 TO 59

MONA LEE 1

60 TO 64

REBECCA HARDWICK

DIANNE ALLEN 1

PJ ROWLETT 2

DELORES BENSON 3

65 TO 69

MARLENE SNYDER

PAMELA RHODES

LYNDA SAENGER

EMILY STINSON

DIANA TAYLOR

ALMA MOORE

LAGAIL CHISHOLM

TRICIA ALLEN

PATRICIA RARICK 1
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

GLENDA FOX 2

EVA STOVALL 3

70 TO 74

PATTY PARKER

MARIAN WILLIFORD

LULA GARNER

GRACE ABERNATHY

JANE BROWN

BEATRICE CLARK 1

SANDY WOODS 2

CHARLENE EDWARDS 3

75 TO 79

MARGE BOOTH

LOUISE SWARN

VALERIE MEADER 1

PORTIA CUTTER 2

MURLENE FULKERSON 3

80 TO 84

ELIZABETH FARMER

MAR JEAN REEVES

SYLVIA BOLDREGHINI

ROXIE BOOKER 1

BARBARA KAFERLE 2

ROSEMARY COLEMAN 3

85 TO 89

BETTIE JENSEN

THEODORA HARRISON 1

90 TO 94

DOROTHY HARGETT 1

M

50 TO 54
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

JACK HOLLIS 1

55 TO 59

TIM BYERS 1

REGINALD BENSON 2

60 TO 64

JERRY MABRY 1

BRUCE REED 2

65 TO 69

JOSEPH HARRIS

VANCE PHELPS

CHARLIE WHERRY 1

WILLIAM GIBBS 2

HENRY WILLIAMS 3

70 TO 74

JAMES PATTERSON

CARNELL LEWIS

LESLIE RARICK

SAMMIE HALL

DENNIS MALUEG

ISAAC BRANCH

J F HARRIS

MAC BROWN 1

BOB BROWN 2

CLINTON SMITH 3

75 TO 79

PAUL POINDEXTER

PHIL MOORE

LEROY MOSBY

JOHN POTTS

HERBERT MEADER

CLENNON SAULSBERRY
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

SAMMIE SWARN

JOHN RICHARD 1

DWIGHT BOOTH 2

GIL TAYLOR 3

80 TO 84

JULIUS TURNIPSEED 1

JOSEPH KAFERLE 2

DONALD FARMER 3

85 TO 89

THOMAS COLLIER 1

LEE CLEAVES 2

90 TO 94

WALTER BRUCH 1

200
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